PRODUCT CATALOGUE
 F: 03 9311 7367 |1-3 Cook St, Sunshine West, VIC 3020
CONTENTS
Heavy Duty Orange Bends  2
Austel/Communication White Bends 5
Couplings 7
Reducing Couplings 8
End Caps 9
Slip Couplings / Slip Collars / Repair Sleeves 10
Bell Mouth Couplings 11
Pit Bushes 12
Grey Electrical Products 12
Custom Large Radius Bends 13
Specialised Custom Products 13
Telstra Product Range 14
NBN Product Range 16
Sewer Maintenance Shaft Bends 18
Other Services 18
2
Part No. Description Radius Length
BOS20/90 20mm 90° Heavy Duty Orange Sweep Bend 100mm 180mm
BOS25/90 25mm 90° Heavy Duty Orange Sweep Bend 140mm 260mm
BOS32/90 32mm 90° Heavy Duty Orange Sweep Bend 180mm 320mm
BOS40/90 40mm 90° Heavy Duty Orange Sweep Bend 260mm 430mm
BOS50/90 50mm 90° Heavy Duty Orange Sweep Bend 280mm 500mm
BOS63/90 63mm 90° Heavy Duty Orange Sweep Bend 280mm 500mm
BOS80/90 80mm 90° Heavy Duty Orange Sweep Bend 380mm 720mm
BOS100/90 100mm 90° Heavy Duty Orange Sweep Bend 450mm 840mm
BOS125/90 125mm 90° Heavy Duty Orange Sweep Bend 500mm 1000mm
BOS150/90 150mm 90° Heavy Duty Orange Sweep Bend 640mm 1170mm
BOS200/90 200mm 90° Heavy Duty Orange Sweep Bend* 2000mm 2700mm
3
Part No. Description Radius Length
BOS20/45 20mm 45° Heavy Duty Orange Sweep Bend 100mm 115mm
BOS25/45 25mm 45° Heavy Duty Orange Sweep Bend 140mm 150mm
BOS32/45 32mm 45° Heavy Duty Orange Sweep Bend 180mm 190mm
BOS40/45 40mm 45° Heavy Duty Orange Sweep Bend 260mm 270mm
BOS50/45 50mm 45° Heavy Duty Orange Sweep Bend 280mm 310mm
BOS63/45 63mm 45° Heavy Duty Orange Sweep Bend 280mm 310mm
BOS80/45 80mm 45° Heavy Duty Orange Sweep Bend 380mm 470mm
BOS100/45 100mm 45° Heavy Duty Orange Sweep Bend 500mm 600mm
BOS125/45 125mm 45° Heavy Duty Orange Sweep Bend 500mm 670mm
BOS150/45 150mm 45° Heavy Duty Orange Sweep Bend 640mm 800mm
BOS200/45 200mm 45° Heavy Duty Orange Sweep Bend 2000mm 1550mm
Part No. Description Radius Length
BOS25/22 25mm 22° Heavy Duty Orange Sweep Bend 160mm 110mm
BOS32/22 32mm 22° Heavy Duty Orange Sweep Bend 180mm 140mm
BOS40/22 40mm 22° Heavy Duty Orange Sweep Bend 260mm 200mm
BOS50/22 50mm 22° Heavy Duty Orange Sweep Bend 280mm 310mm
BOS63/22 63mm 22° Heavy Duty Orange Sweep Bend 280mm 310mm
BOS80/22 80mm 22° Heavy Duty Orange Sweep Bend 380mm 360mm
BOS100/22 100mm 22° Heavy Duty Orange Sweep Bend 500mm 440mm
BOS125/22 125mm 22° Heavy Duty Orange Sweep Bend 500mm 510mm
BOS150/22 150mm 22° Heavy Duty Orange Sweep Bend 640mm 560mm
BOS200/22 200mm 22° Heavy Duty Orange Sweep Bend 2000mm 1050mm
4
Part No. Description Radius Length
BOS25/15 25mm 15° Heavy Duty Orange Sweep Bend 140mm 100mm
BOS32/15 32mm 15° Heavy Duty Orange Sweep Bend 180mm 110mm
BOS40/15 40mm 15° Heavy Duty Orange Sweep Bend 260mm 160mm
BOS50/15 50mm 15° Heavy Duty Orange Sweep Bend 280mm 170mm
BOS63/15 63mm 15° Heavy Duty Orange Sweep Bend 280mm 250mm
BOS80/15 80mm 15° Heavy Duty Orange Sweep Bend 380mm 315mm
BOS100/15 100mm 15° Heavy Duty Orange Sweep Bend 500mm 385mm
BOS125/15 125mm 15° Heavy Duty Orange Sweep Bend 500mm 450mm
BOS150/15 150mm 15° Heavy Duty Orange Sweep Bend 640mm 590mm
BOS200/15 200mm 15° Heavy Duty Orange Sweep Bend 2000mm 980mm
5
Part No. Description Radius Length
BCS20/90 20mm 90° Austel/Communication White Sweep Bend 100mm 180mm
BCS25/90 25mm 90° Austel/Communication White Sweep Bend 140mm 260mm
BCS32/90 32mm 90° Austel/Communication White Sweep Bend 180mm 320mm
BCS50/90 50mm 90° Austel/Communication White Sweep Bend 280mm 500mm
BCS80/90 80mm 90° Austel/Communication White Sweep Bend 380mm 720mm
BCS100/90 100mm 90° Austel/Communication White Sweep Bend 500mm 840mm
BCS150/90 150mm 90° Austel/Communication White Sweep Bend 640mm 1170mm
BCS200/90 200mm 90° Austel/Communication White Sweep Bend* 2000mm 2700mm
Part No. Description Radius Length
BCS20/45 20mm 45° Austel/Communication White Sweep Bend 100mm 115mm
BCS25/45 25mm 45° Austel/Communication White Sweep Bend 140mm 150mm
BCS32/45 32mm 45° Austel/Communication White Sweep Bend 180mm 190mm
BCS50/45 50mm 45° Austel/Communication White Sweep Bend 280mm 310mm
BCS80/45 80mm 45° Austel/Communication White Sweep Bend 380mm 470mm
BCS100/45 100mm 45° Austel/Communication White Sweep Bend 500mm 600mm
BCS150/45 150mm 45° Austel/Communication White Sweep Bend 640mm 800mm
BCS200/45 200mm 45° Austel/Communication White Sweep Bend 2000mm 1550mm
6
Part No. Description Radius Length
BCS20/22 20mm 22° Austel/Communication White Sweep Bend 160mm 110mm
BCS25/22 25mm 22° Austel/Communication White Sweep Bend 180mm 140mm
BCS32/22 32mm 22° Austel/Communication White Sweep Bend 260mm 200mm
BCS50/22 50mm 22° Austel/Communication White Sweep Bend 280mm 310mm
BCS100/22 100mm 22° Austel/Communication White Sweep Bend 500mm 440mm
BCS150/22 150mm 22° Austel/Communication White Sweep Bend 640mm 560mm
BCS200/22 200mm 22° Austel/Communication White Sweep Bend 2000mm 980mm
7
Orange Couplings
BOC20 20mm Orange Coupling
BOC25 25mm Orange Coupling
BOC32 32mm Orange Coupling
BOC40 40mm Orange Coupling
BOC50 50mm Orange Coupling
BOC63 63mm Orange Coupling
BOC80 80mm Orange Coupling
BOC100 100mm Orange Coupling
BOC125 125mm Orange Coupling
BOC150 150mm Orange Coupling
BOC200 200mm Orange Coupling
Comms/Austel Couplings
BCC20 20mm White Coupling
BCC25 25mm White Coupling
BCC32 32mm White Coupling
BCC50 50mm White Coupling
BCC80 80mm White Coupling
BCC100 100mm White Coupling
BCC150 150mm White Coupling
BCC200 200mm White Coupling
Grey Couplings
BGC20 20mm Grey Coupling
BGC25 25mm Grey Coupling
BGC32 32mm Grey Coupling
BGC40 40mm Grey Coupling
BGC50 50mm Grey Coupling
8
Orange Heavy Duty Reducing Couplings
BOR63-50 63mm to 50mm Reducer
BOR63PE-PE 63PEmm to 63PEmm Reducer
BOR80-63 80mm to 63mm Reducer
BOR80-50 80mm to 50mm Reducer
BOR100-63 100mm to 63mm Reducer
BOR100-80 100mm to 80mm Reducer
BOR100-PE 100mm to 110PEmm Reducer
BOR125100 125mm to 100mm Reducer
BOR125PE-100 125mmPE to 100mm Reducer
BOR125PE-PE 125mmPE to 125mmPE Reducer
BOR140PE-125 140mmPE to 125mm Reducer
BOR150-125 150mm to 125mm Reducer
BOR150-100 150mm to 100mm Reducer
BOR150-140PE 150mm to 140mm PE Reducer
BOR150-180PE 150mm to 180PEmm Reducer
Comms/Austel  Reducing Couplings
BCR100-50 100mm to 50mm Reducer
BCR100-80 100mm to 80mm Reducer
BCR100-PE 100mm to 110PEmm Reducer
BCR100PE-PE 100mmPE to 100mmPE Reducer
BCR50-63PE 50mm to 63mmPE Reducer
BCR63PE-PE 63mmPE to 63mmPE Reducer
BCR80-50 80mm to 50mm Reducer
9
Orange End Caps
BOEC32 32mm Orange End Cap
BOEC40 40mm Orange End Cap
BOEC50 50mm Orance End Cap
BOEC63 63mm Orange End Cap
BOEC80 80mm Orange End Cap
BOEC100 100mm Orange End Cap
BOEC125 125mm Orange End Cap
BOEC150 150mm Orange End Cap
BOEC200 200mm Orange End Cap
Comms/Austel End Caps
BCEC32 32mm White End Cap
BCEC50 50mm White End Cap
BCEC80 80mm White End Cap
BCEC100 100mm White End Cap
BCEC150 150mm White End Cap
BCEC200 200mm White End Cap
10
Orange Slip Couplings / Collars Length
BOCS32 32mm Orange Slip Collar 110mm
BOCS50 50mm Orange Slip Collar 118mm
BOCS63 63mm Orange Slip Collar 145mm
BOCS80 80mm Orange Slip Collar 250mm
BOCS100 100mm Orange Slip Collar 250mm
BOCS125 125mm Orange Slip Collar 250mm
BOCS150 150mm Orange Slip Collar 250mm
BOCS180PE 180PEmm poly slip coupling 285mm
BOCS200 200mm Orange Slip Collar 285mm
Comms/Austel Slip Couplings Length
BCCS50 50mm White Slip Collar 250mm
BCCS80 80mm White Slip Collar 250mm
BCCS100 100mm White Slip Collar 250mm
BCCS150 150mm White Slip Collar 250mm
BCCS200 200mm White Slip Collar 285mm
11
Orange Bell Mouth Couplings Length
BOBM25 25mm Orange Bell Mouth 48mm
BOBM32 32mm Orange Bell Mouth 48mm
BOBM40 40mm Orange Bell Mouth 60mm
BOBM50 50mm Orange Bell Mouth 72mm
BOBM63 63mm Orange Bell Mouth 87mm
BOBM80 80mm Orange Bell Mouth 115mm
BOBM100 100mm Orange Bell Mouth 145mm
BOBM125 125mm Orange Bell Mouth 195mm
BOBM150 150mm Orange Bell Mouth 200mm
BOBM200 200mm Orange Bell Mouth 230mm
Comm/Austel Bell Mouth Coupling Length
BCBM25 25mm White Bell Mouth 45mm
BCBM32 32mm White Bell Mouth 48mm
BCBM50 50mm White Bell Mouth 72mm
BCBM80 80mm White Bell Mouth 115mm
BCBM100 100mm White Bell Mouth 145mm
BCBM110PE 110PEmm White Bell Mouth 165mm
BCBM150 150mm White Bell Mouth 200mm
BCBM200 200mm White Bell Mouth 230mm
12
Orange Pit Bush Length
BOPB32 32mm Orange Pit Bush 30mm
BOPB50 50mm Orange Pit Bush 50mm
BOPB100 100mm Orange Pit Bush 70mm
Part No. Description Radius
BGE20/90 20mm 90° Grey Elbow 40mm
BGE25/90 25mm 90° Grey Elbow 40mm
BGB20/90 20mm 90° Grey Bend 60mm
BGB25/90 25mm 90° Grey Bend 60mm
BGB32/90 32mm 90° Grey Bend 70mm
Part No. Description
BGPS20 20mm Grey plain to screwed adaptor
BGPS25 25mm Grey plain to screwed adaptor
BGPS32 32mm Grey plain to screwed adaptor
Comm/Austel Pit Bush Length
BCPB32 32mm White Pit Bush 30mm
BCPB50 50mm White Pit Bush 50mm
BCPB100 100mm White Pit Bush 70mm
13
14
Part No. Description Radius Telstra Code
BTS20/90-100 20mm 90° Telstra White Sweep Bend 100mm 73/281
BTS20/90-305 20mm 90° Telstra White Sweep Bend 305mm 73/271
BTS35/90-305 35mm 90° Telstra White Sweep Bend 305mm -
BTS50/90-305 50mm 90° Telstra White Sweep Bend 305mm 73/276
BTS50/90-800 50mm 90° Telstra White Sweep Bend 800mm 73/110
BTS100/90-356 100mm 90° Telstra White Sweep Bend 356mm 73/286
BTS100/90-584 100mm 90° Telstra White Sweep Bend 584mm 73/302
BTS100/90-800 100mm 90° Telstra White Sweep Bend 800mm 73/109
Part No. Description Radius Telstra Code
BTS20/45-100 20mm 45° Telstra White Sweep Bend 100mm -
BTS50/45-305 50mm 45° Telstra White Sweep Bend 305mm 73/119
BTS100/45-584 100mm 22° Telstra White Sweep Bend 584mm 73/121
BTS100/45-800 100mm 22° Telstra White Sweep Bend 800mm -
Part No. Description Radius
BTS50/22-305 50mm 22° Telstra White Sweep Bend 305mm
BTS100/22-584 100mm 22° Telstra White Sweep Bend 584mm
BTS100/22-5000 100mm 22° Telstra White Sweep Bend 5000mm
15
Part No. Description Telstra Code
BTP-ID ID Tag 97/104
BTP-20EC 20mm End Cap 73/58
BTP-50EC 50mm End Cap 73/60
BTP-100EC 100mm End Cap -
BTP-20B 20mm Pit Bush 73/100
BTP-35B 35mm Pit Bush 73/69
BTP-50B 50mm Pit Bush 73/70
BTP-100B 100mm Pit Bush 73/102
BTP-20C 20mm Coupling 73/37
BTP-35C 35mm Coupling 73/38
BTP-50C 50mm Coupling 73/48
BTP-100C 100mm Coupling 73/241
BTP-100CS 100mm Slip Coupling -
BTP-100CPE 100mm PVC to PE 73/185
16
Part No. Description Radius
BNBNS20/90-300 20mm 90° White Sweep Bend 300mm
BNBN50/90-300 50mm 90° White Sweep Bend 300mm
BNBN50/90-600 50mm 90° White Sweep Bend 600mm
BNBN50/90-800 50mm 90° White Sweep Bend 800mm
BNBN100/90-600 100mm 90° White Sweep Bend 600mm
BNBN100/90-800 100mm 90° White Sweep Bend 800mm
Part No. Description Radius
BNBN20/45-300 20mm 45° White Sweep Bend 300mm
BNBN50/45-300 50mm 45° White Sweep Bend 300mm
BNBN50/45-600 50mm 45° White Sweep Bend 600mm
BNBN50/45-800 50mm 45° White Sweep Bend 800mm
BNBN100/45-600 100mm 45° White Sweep Bend 600mm
BNBN100/45-800 100mm 45° White Sweep Bend 800mm
Part No. Description Radius
BNBN20/22-300 20mm 22° White Sweep Bend 300mm
BNBN50/22-300 50mm 22° White Sweep Bend 300mm
BNBN50/22-600 50mm 22° White Sweep Bend 600mm
BNBN50/22-800 50mm 22° White Sweep Bend 800mm
BNBN100/22-600 100mm 22° White Sweep Bend 600mm
BNBN100/22-800 100mm 22° White Sweep Bend 800mm
BNBN100/22-5000 100mm 22° White Sweep Bend 5000mm
17
Part No. Description
BNBNC-20 20mm coupling
BNBNC-50 50mm coupling
BNBNC-100 100mm coupling
Part No. Description
BNBNCS-20 20mm Slip Coupling
BNBNCS-50 50mm Slip Coupling
BNBNCS-100 100mm Slip Coupling
Part No. Description
BNBN-20B 20mm Pit Bush
BNBN-50B 50mm Pit Bush
BNBN-100B 100mm Pit Bush
Part No. Description
BNBNEC-20 20mm End Cap
BNBNEC-50 50mm End Cap
BNBNEC-100 100mm End Cap
Part No. Description
BNBNDC-20 20mm Dust Cap
BNBNDC-50 50mm Dust Cap
BNBNDC-100 100mm Dust Cap
Part No. Description
BNR50-63PE 50mm PVC to 63PE
BNR100-110PE 100mm PVC to 110PE
Part No. Description Radius
BSS150/5 150mm 5°Sewer Sweep Bend 1000mm
BSS150/10 150mm 10°Sewer Sweep Bend 1000mm
BSS150/15 150mm 15°Sewer Sweep Bend 1000mm
BSS150/30 150mm 30°Sewer Sweep Bend 1000mm
BSS150/45 150mm 45°Sewer Sweep Bend 1000mm
18